MeOS 2015-08-22 17:11:08, H85, (1/6)

Startlista — Dubbelflaset 2-dagars, Etapp 2, lang

2015-08-23

H85 2625 meter Start
11:00:00 Rune Isaksson Helsingborgs SOK 802005
11:06:13  Nils-Ake Nilsson Andrarums IF 10025
11:21:00  Curth Svensson Skaneslattens OL 9060227
H80 3050 meter Start
11:01:00 Leif Claesson Tormestorps IF 9193301
11:15:02  Klas Tykesson Skaneslattens OL 9005071
11:22:00  Bengt Edvardsson OK Torfinn 404321
11:24:00 Ingvar Petersson Hassleholms OK 509313
11:26:00  Gillis Alm Vaxjo OK 15927
H75 3425 meter Start
11:09:00 Roland Karlsson Ronneby OK 261563
11:11:30  Ingemar Svensson Lunds OK 9127172
11:11:41  Anders Carlsson Skaneslattens OL 1391130
11:16:34  Bo Svensson Tockarps IK 258531
11:21:56  Nils-Ake Nilsson Harlévs IF 28568
11:28:08  Paul Schannong Malmd OK 17530
11:30:00  Kenneth Lindborg OK Pan-Kristianstad 2050839
11:32:00  Anders Janzon OK Vilse 87 10169
11:34:00 Ragnar Olsson Ronneby OK 590821
11:36:00  Allan Sunnergren Hjarnarps OL 441869
11:38:00  Arne Gustafsson Malmé OK 9101537
11:40:00 Bengt I Nilsson Frosta OK 28703
11:42:00  Bertil LOOf OK Pan-Kristianstad 29772
11:44:00  Goran Thour Varend GN OL 263097
11:46:00  Hubert Hugosson OK Gynge 27828
11:48:00 Hakan Brost Malmo OK 444060
11:50:00 Inge Nilsson OK Alme 17715
11:52:00  Ingemar Turesson Malm6 OK 443701
11:54:00 Leif Sjogren OK Orion 18567
H70 4000 meter Start
11:22:00  Per-Olof Fernberg IS Skanne 36139
11:24:52  Nils Karlsson Vaxjo AIS 426900
11:25:03  Inge Persson FK Boken 27297
11:25:52  Kjell Mansson Ronneby OK 2050912
11:27:13  Roland Offrell Frosta OK 28720
11:28:08  Goran Andersson Stigmannen Karlshamns OK 11800
11:30:51  Waste Bystrom OK Virdarna 7430119
11:33:21  Sven-Ake Granquist Hastveda OK 15839
11:34:24  Erling Larsson Hassleholms OK 652007
11:34:51  Jan Hansson Lunds OK 41480
11:37:18  Lennart Svensson Ravetofta OK 263059
11:39:04  Jan-Evert Olsson Andrarums IF 12343
11:39:10  Bertil Olofsson Andrarums IF 240952

11:43:00  Erling Ekelof Varend GN OL 10312



11:45:00
11:47:00
11:49:00
11:51:00
11:53:00
11:55:00

H65

11:09:00
11:11:18
11:11:39
11:11:39
11:13:03
11:15:53
11:16:29
11:19:11
11:21:07
11:24:16
11:25:40
11:26:04
11:30:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:42:00
11:44:00
11:46:00
11:48:00

H60

11:10:00
11:17:33
11:19:25
11:20:41
11:25:25
11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00

H55

11:06:00
11:06:53
11:07:51
11:14:03
11:20:37
11:22:01
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00

Goran Svensson
Jan Bergstrom
Rune Berg

Sven Ruter

Sven Thelandersson
Tom Lindberg

Leif Sandgren
Hakan Winnberg
Agne Bengtsson
Tommy Olsson
Owe Nilsson
Goran Johnsson
Kenth Sundgren
Lennart Andersson
Roy Ovesson
Hakan Nilsson
Rolf Gustafsson
Krister Nilsson
Nils-Erik Bondesson
Kent R Nilsson
Lars Persson

Ake Persson

Bo Johansson

Bo Johansson
Ingemar Johansson
Leif Karlsson

Mats Hakansson
Sven-Eric Eriksson

Yngve Ernstsson
Mats Ingvarsson
Christer Ljungdahl
Stellan Martinsson
Olle Bohman
Anders Persson
Carl-Johan Roubert
Jonny Svensson

Mats Brorsson
Thomas Henmyr
Lars Forsstedt

Leif Lindau
Benjamin Viebke
Hans-Inge Hansson
Lennart Stensson
Bengt Larsson
Ingmar Ekelév

Sten Segerslatt

FK Finn
Andrarums IF
Lunds OK
OK Alme
Lunds OK
Lunds OK

4475 meter
Frosta OK

IK Trenne Ullared
OK Kompassen
OK Dacke
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28888
216340
204697
428978
41894
37456

Start
671202
1402373
987000
16659

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK 11824

Skaneslattens OL
Skaneslattens OL
OK Orion
Helsingborgs SOK
Malmé OK
Helsingborgs SOK
Véaxjo OK

Frosta OK
Andrarums IF

OK Kompassen
Hjarnarps OL

OK Vilse 87

OK Stigen

Vaxjo OK

Frosta OK

Malmo OK
Helsingborgs SOK

4775 meter
FK Goingarna
OK Vilse 87
Hjarnarps OL
OK Tyringe
Hjarnarps OL
OK Vilse 87
FK Finn

OK Vilse 87

5525 meter
Tockarps IK

OK Vilse 87
Soders-Tyres6
OK Torfinn
Malmo6 OK
Frosta OK
Helsingborgs SOK
FK Gdingarna
Skaneslattens OL
Skaneslattens OL

17425
7888777
30357
1413026
511010
1413015
7015986
581124
240949
9481206
7480502
10107
15515
262720
27905
17492
500318

Start
26640
10156
16064
262135
520907
10145
28897
10148

Start
7590415
600812
9009000
850850
330993
28739
350553
26651
561106
9570119



H50

11:10:00
11:10:05
11:15:39
11:16:55
11:23:35
11:24:16
11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00

H45

11:02:00
11:02:25
11:02:38
11:08:30
11:11:44
11:20:38
11:23:00
11:25:00

H40

11:01:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00

H21

11:08:00
11:09:03
11:17:29
11:29:00
11:31:00
11:33:00

H16

11:20:00
11:22:50
11:24:49
11:41:00
11:43:00
11:45:00
11:47:00
11:49:00

H14

11:15:00
11:17:54
11:23:36
11:23:43
11:29:29
11:36:00

Lars Svantesson
Per-Olof Andersson
Johan Risberg

UIf Linderfalk
Magnus Olsson
Jan Johansson

Jan Gradin

Goran Mansson
Gert Pettersson

Magnus Larsen
Thomas Najvik
Fabian Ljungqvist
Magnus Tenghagen
Thomas Lastbom
Anders Malmqvist
Hakan Jonsson
Niklas Edvardsson

Héakan Palm
Michael Nilsson

Magnus Nilsson-Ehrnborn

Martin Gummesson
Mikael Nilsson

Niclas Tjernlund
Fredrik Persson

Nils Grip

Denys Shcherbakov
Jesper Hakansson
Sam Eriksson

Algot Najvik

Erik Vinblad
Oscar Modig
Axel Toresson
Julius Puke
Anton Hakansson
Daniel Hellberg
Oscar Ehrnborn

Simon Olsson
Viggo Johansson
Samuel Lastbom
Johan Vinblad
Melvin Nilsson
Fabian Andersson

5800 meter
Hjarnarps OL

OK Tyringe
Tormestorps IF
Skaneslattens OL
Hjarnarps OL
Skéneslattens OL
Andrarums IF

OK Dacke

Lunds OK

7025 meter

FK Boken

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Lunds OK

Harlévs IF

Harlévs IF

Motala AIF OL

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Hastveda OK

7675 meter
FK Boken
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF
FK Finn

OK Kontinent

9650 meter

OK Vilse 87

IFK Goteborg
Kalmar OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna
Andrarums IF

5575 meter

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Lunds OK

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Lunds OK

Ystads OK

Lunds OK

Lunds OK
Andrarums IF

4050 meter
Hjarnarps OL
Skaneslattens OL
Harldvs IF

Lunds OK
Harlévs IF
Andrarums IF
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Start
9630518
651204
650621
641207
7204063
438138
216345
902943
229315

Start
15365
681127
341287
683614
690906
1399764
340179
671112

Start
7102160
9721231
741028
403157
740474

Start
910956
810200
9101917
1007048
1008402
240941

Start
931227
7991118
9000417
7203726
2058168
9101726
253642
700227

Start
7202815
438114
7011217
7020514
513513
341392



H12

11:27:00
11:35:56
11:41:57
11:48:00
11:50:00
11:52:00
11:54:00
11:56:00

H12K
11:16:00

H10

11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
11:30:00
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00

D75

11:02:00
11:09:18
11:15:27
11:23:00
11:25:00
11:27:00

D70

11:03:00
11:06:28
11:09:38
11:16:09
11:17:45
11:18:14
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00

D65

11:11:00
11:14:35
11:32:00
11:34:00
11:36:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:42:00

D60
11:18:00
11:33:19

Klas Ljungqvist
Isak Andersson
Adam Johansson
Axel Tenghagen
Gabriel Steffert
Stellan Gradin
Edvin Selin
Ludwig Andersson

Theo Sunesson

Alfred Leijon

Albin Tagesson
Svante Selin

Elias Nilsson

Emil Andersson
Wilmer Selin
Carl-Johan Olvegard

Elsa Svensson
Kerstin Henmyr
Gun Hansson
Karin Lexell
Clarie Ek

Barbro Hugosson

Birgitta Olsson
Helen Andertoft
Gull Svensson
Gullevi Svensson
Torill Svendsen
Berit Bystrom
Marianne Carlsson
Inga-Lill Wikingsson
Siv Ekelof

Margareta Svensson
Inger Glans

Karin Bengtsson
Maj-Britt Gustafsson
Berit Schannong
Bodil Ruter

Britt-Marie Magnusson

Kristin Lindberg

Ina Lindeberg
Kristin Johansson

2775 meter
Lunds OK

Lunds OK
Skaneslattens OL
Harlévs IF

OK Tyringe
Andrarums IF

FK Gdingarna
Andrarums IF

2625 meter
FK Gdingarna

2625 meter
Harldvs IF

FK Finn

FK Goingarna
Andrarums IF
Lunds OK

FK Gdingarna
FK Gdoingarna

3050 meter

OK Vilse 87

OK Vilse 87

Ystads OK

OK Torfinn

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Lunds OK

3050 meter
Ronneby OK
Markaryds FK
Tockarps IK
Ronneby OK
Lunds OK

OK Virdarna
Skaneslattens OL
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Start
340627
2084123
448360
404177
2089472
9030429
347211
2083895

Start
448827

Start
445347
402775
203918
2058756
2084122
203922
448826

Start
9876542
10161
450325
417450
520216
10010

Start
611004
521030
444055
1213145
25270
7430315
309169

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK 344432

Varend GN OL

3425 meter

OK Vilse 87

OK Torfinn

OK Kompassen
Helsingborgs SOK
Malmd OK

OK Alme

Laholms IF OK
Lunds OK

3425 meter
Skaneslattens OL
OK Dacke

10313

Start
9500520
354084
16187
1413016
17528
17718
16482
37922

Start
554422
21069



11:39:00
11:41:00

D55

11:14:00
11:26:59
11:27:29
11:35:00
11:37:00
11:39:00
11:41:00
11:43:00
11:45:00

D50

11:17:00
11:19:38
11:23:29
11:23:53
11:29:26
11:32:05
11:38:00
11:40:00

D45

11:12:00
11:13:21
11:18:27
11:33:00
11:35:00

D40

11:05:00
11:11:32
11:13:25
11:26:00
11:28:00

D35

11:01:00
11:01:14
11:22:00

D21

11:14:00
11:16:09
11:16:53
11:20:40
11:28:17
11:35:00
11:37:00

D16
11:31:00
11:36:01

Gabirielle Brun
Marita Johansson

Ewa Roos

Eva Wildmark

Arja Ingvarsson
Christina Segerslatt
Eva Folkesson LAo6f
Ingela Ekel6v

Ingrid Larsson
Kerstin Tjernlund
Lisbeth Dahl

Britt-Marie Stensson
Ingrid Johansson
Christina Sterner
Kristina Spangberg
Wiveka Ernstsson
Anette Thoresson
Katarina Henmyr
Ann-Kristin Sjostrom

Ingela Thoresson
Carina Thynell Lindeléw
Ann-Sofie Brink

Kerstin Jensen

Helena Svensson

Anna Ljungqvist
Jenny Vinblad
Malin Leijon
Anna Bjarby
Maria Turesson

Maria Mickelaker
Johanna Karlsson
Camilla Selin

Caroline Lindeldéw
Karolina Kallstrand
Elinor Lindelow
Sabina Olsson
Madelene Axelsson
Ellinor Tjernlund
Matilda Jonsson

Vilma Svantesson
Ebba Jensen
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Andrarums IF
OK Stigen

4000 meter
Helsingborgs SOK
FK Boken

OK Vilse 87
Skéneslattens OL
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Skaneslattens OL
FK Gdingarna

OK Vilse 87
Helsingborgs SOK

4075 meter
Helsingborgs SOK
Laholms IF OK
OK Njudung
Lunds OK

FK Goingarna
Andrarums IF

OK Vilse 87
Lunds OK

4900 meter
Andrarums IF
Harldvs IF
Markaryds FK
Skaneslattens OL
FK Boken

4925 meter
Lunds OK
Lunds OK
Harlévs IF
Frosta OK
Harldvs IF

5825 meter
Andrarums IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
FK Goingarna

7050 meter

Harldvs IF
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Harlévs IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad
Harlévs IF

OK Vilse 87
Linkdpings OK

4375 meter
Hjarnarps OL
Skaneslattens OL

205395
15526

Start
590916
304871
10131
591103
29773
581203
26658
9600831
17914

Start
9630308
16484
7630502
648648
26659
256320
9650923
610330

Start
681219
9497731
25928
438124
2078009

Start
15360
991100
239806
421160
445323

Start
9790301
13690
26690

Start
404167
262527
404176
13792
9005027
909424
903023

Start
9000205
1444619



11:36:11
11:37:06
11:39:16
11:50:31
11:52:00

D14

11:10:00
11:12:23
11:14:05
11:16:07
11:16:59
11:31:00
11:33:00

D12

11:23:00
11:29:07
11:44:00
11:46:00

D10

11:31:00
11:33:00
11:35:00

OM5

OM6

Oom7

Om8

OM9

Sofia Dahl
Irmalinn Nilsson
Elinor Delin

Kajsa Jonsson
Tova Hermodsson

Clara Dahl

Maja Tenghagen
Alma Leijon
Tina Ljungqvist
Sofia Palm

Elin Nilsson
Tilda Johansson

Emmy Palm
Hanna Larsson
Linnea Leijon
Alice Olvegard

Sara Ljungqvist
Tuva Selin
Frida Lindén

Eivor Magnusson
Emil Nilsson

Goran von Rosen

Helen Nilsson
Richard Bengtsson

Tim Bjorkman

André Bjarby
Hanne Fogh
Kim Folander

Harldvs IF
Harldvs IF
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Lunds OK

3700 meter

Harlévs IF

Harlévs IF

Harlévs IF

Lunds OK

FK Boken
Andrarums IF

OK Pan-Kristianstad

2775 meter
FK Boken
Ystads OK
Harlévs IF

FK Goingarna

2450 meter
Lunds OK

FK Goingarna
OK Bavern

3725 meter
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Andrarums IF

5950 meter
Malmo6 OK

3175 meter
Harlévs IF
Lunds OK

4975 meter
OK Vilse 87

7400 meter
Frosta OK
OK Sorg
OK Sorg
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9990617
565432
990428
340178
992905

Start
9010914
239855
1010626
439908
575799
2058759
444099

Start
880044
9031226
1030527
428997

Start
353100
26688
2075318

Start
1570411
2058760

Start
42270

Start
500918
451069

Start
260899

Start
28778
886628
887599



